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Date: 04/02/2025 Abertillery & Lianhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1
Time: 15:20 User: STEVE
Bank Reconciliation up to 31/01/2025 for Cashbook No 4 - Unity Trust Current

Date Chegue/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
04/01/2025 DD 238.95 238.95 R Lloyds Bank t/ ¥
08/01/2025 Concert 918.00 919.00 R . Recsipt{s) Banked ./

10/01/2025 BACS 1,015.23 1,015.23 R Microshade Business Consultant |/
10/01/2025 BACS 250.00 250.00 R[E R.O.P Electrical Services ./
10/01/2025 BACS 644.20 644.20 R Adam St Allotments -Eryl Dyke §/
16/01/2025 DD 348.00 348.00 R IE| Lloyds Bank ®

16/01/2025 DD 3.00 3.00 R Lloyds Bank / o

20/01/2025 DD 63.00 63.00 R One Voice Wales

20/01/2025 BACS 1,000.00 1,000.00 : R |§| Torfaen Pension Fund

20/01/2025 BACS 285.00 285.00 \ R[] Andrew Sheehy Green Fingers
20/01/2025 BACS 30,206.17 30,206.17 R[E] Blaenau Gwent CBC \/ ?
20/01/2025 BACS 150.00 150.00 R [:I Blaenau Gwent CBC v’ ,S
20/01/2025 BACS 155.88 155.88 R Steve Edwards 3/

21/01/2025 DD 50.45 50.45 R AR Digital '/

21/01/2025 BACS 1,710.00 1,710.00 R l:| Green Room Power V

28/01/2025 BACS 1,711.19 1,714.19 R [E The Mitre

31/01/2025 CHARGES 8.25 8.25 R |:| Unity Trust Bank /

37,839.32 919.00




Date:04/02/2025 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1

Time: 15:20 Bank Reconciliatlon Statement as at 31/01/2025 User. STEVE

for Cashbook 4 - Unity Trust Current

Bank Statement Account Name (s} Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Trust Current 31/01/2025 100,099.37
100,099.37
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
100,099.37

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00
0.00
100,089.37
Balance per Cash Book is :- 100,099.37
Difference is :- 0.00

Councillor 1:
Name Toc‘c""\"\ﬂ“wcoﬂp&gned %Date [7/2/25

Councillior 2:




Date: 04/02/2025 Abertlllery & Llanhilleh Community Counc¢ 2024-2025 Page 1
Time: 15:08 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/01/2025 User: STEVE
for Cashbook 5 - Unity Trust Reserve
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Reserve Account 31/01/2025 50,906.27

50,906.27
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00

0.00

50,906.27

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00

0.00

50,906.27

Balance per Cash Book is :- 50,906.27

Difference is :- 0.00

Councillor 1:

Name ..... Q%efgtw\%qfd ....... Signed ... M

Councillor 2:

Name J;)C"‘c“‘u ..... (L(DJC/% .............. Signed ...

ST B - (-}

Date [7/2/L4

7/ 2/24



Date: 06/02/2025 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1
Time: 09:46 User: STEVE

Bank Reconciliation up to 31/01/2025 for Cashbook No 6 - CCLA

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
03/01/2025 416.32 416.32 REI Receipt(s) Banked
0.00 416.32
Councillor 1:

Name \légﬁ‘v"\a““ﬂcﬂ\'&gned

Councillor 2:

Name QQPLZQN) ..................... Signed




Date: 06/02/2025 Abertillery & Llanhllleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1

Time: 09:46 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/01/2025 User. STEVE

for Cashbook 6 - CCLA

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
CCLA 31/01/2025 103,607.21
103,607.21
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
103,607.21

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00
0.00
103,607.21
Balance per Cash Book is :- 103,607.21
Difference is :- 0.00

Councillor 1:

Name J(’SL“""\ ..... a‘u“/c%&gned .

Name «ST(‘QT)LN—« ........ BG"’L“') ........... Signed Date (7/2 L(



